10
11

12
13
14

15

16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23

24

25

2215007456

2215008378
2215013424
2215010733

2215025551
2215010017

2215003296

2215005235
2215010090
2215002704
2215013942

2215005105
2215013832
2215014318

2215013971

2215017931
2215014515
2215004170

2215019452

2215021392
2215019998
2215007492
2215007373

2215009232

2215008050

Khushpreet
Sharma

Sunny Sharma
Harjinder Kaur
Naveen Kumari

Rajwinder Singh

Rajinder Kaur

Navjot Singh

Amandeep Kaur
Bikram Jeet Singh

Anish Kumar
Jyoti Bala

Gurpreet Batti

Varinder Singh

Harmandeep
Singh

Balpreet Singh

Priyanshu

Harsimran Singh
Harpreet Singh

Harmandeep Kaur

Narinder Singh

Sapna Rani

Karanvir Singh

Amit Kamboj

Jatin Kamboj

Kamaldeep Singh

Kuldeep
Kumar
Sharma

Ram Lal
Satnam Singh

Satinder
Kumar Bhatia

Pritam Singh
Jasveer Singh

Jagseer
Singh

Surjit Singh
Balkar Singh
Ashok Kumar

Purushotam
Lal

Satpal
Harjit Singh

Lachhman
Singh

Sukhvinder
Singh

Pardeep
Kirpal Singh
Harjeet Singh

Gurcharan
Singh

Dilbag Singh
Vinod Kumar
Jasvir Singh

Hans Raj
Kamboj

Milkhraj
Kamboj

Sukhdev

24-01-2001

20-01-2001
11-06-1999
20-07-2000

31-07-1995
09-04-2000

04-04-2002

13-02-1993
05-07-1986
25-08-1997
14-10-2000

17-11-1998
09-09-1995
06-05-1992

15-06-1995

06-05-2000
29-03-1995
08-08-1993

03-03-2000

12-06-2002
17-04-1991
22-06-1999
30-09-1998

24-09-1999

24-07-1998

GEN

GEN
GEN
BC

GEN
GEN

RAS,YF

RAS
GEN
GEN
BC

BC,BAS
GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN
FF
GEN

SC,RAS,YF

GEN
GEN
GEN
BC

BC,BAS

GEN

Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
Diploma In Translation (English to Punjabi)
Department:. DEPARTMENT OF PUNJABI

10th 12th Qualy.

95.00

95.00
78.61
71.53

44.00
80.00

84.46

93.00
70.92
81.70
75.60

79.80
84.69
84.80

83.00

95.00
81.60
55.04

75.00

67.00
74.00
76.71
79.80

63.83

78.40

80.80

90.00
79.11
80.00

45.33
68.66

75.11

90.40
58.44
63.80
81.40

70.00
84.00
58.01

82.00

83.60
53.01
61.84

55.00

74.00
56.88
61.55
74.20

61.33

71.80

Marks

obt.

850

834
1804
1765

1147
1690

1793

733
2635
726
1955

2035
1609
4487

1597

2021
3239
1657

1538

1561
989

1559
2432

1527

655

Qualy.
W ELS
Total

1000

1000
2400
2400

1500
2400

2500

1000
3600
1000
2700

3000
2400
6400

2400

2900
4650
2400

2400

2400
1450
2400
3800

2400

1000

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

2040

2001.6
1804
1765

1835.2
1690

1721.28

1759.2
1756.667
1742.4
1737.778

1628
1609
1682.625

1597

1672.552
1671.742
1657

1538

1561
1636.966
1559
1536

1527

1572

NCC/  PU.

NSS/ Wig.
YW /Skill  (5%)
(upto 4%)
0 0
0 0
0 90.2
0 88.25
0 0
50.7 84.5
8.606 86.064
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

81.4

0 80.45
0 0
0 79.85
0 0
0 0
0 0
30.76 76.9
0 78.05
0 0
0 77.95
0 76.8
0 76.35
0 0

Overall
Marks

2040

2001.6
1894.2
1853.25

1835.2
1825.2

1815.95

1759.2
1756.667
1742.4
1737.778

1709.4
1689.45
1682.625

1676.85

1672.552
1671.742
1657

1645.66

1639.05
1636.966
1636.95
1612.8

1603.35

1572

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: punjabi_pu@pu.ac.in by 12/09/2022

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. SC -Rejected: Candidate father's name showing disparity in SC
certificate in comparison to application form. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-B -Approved,
First in University Zonal Festival -Approved, Participate in North Zone/Punjab
State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Rejected: Only participation IZYF,

Hold by Dept. 6th sem. DMC required RAS -Approved, YF -Approved PU Wtg:
Approved Second/Third in University Zonal Festival -Approved,

Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. FF -Approved

Approved by Dept. DEF -Rejected: Name of the certifying officer is not mentioned in
the certificate. NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven
days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Certificate is older than 3 years,

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Approved, YF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
First in University Zonal Festival -Approved, Participate in North Zone/Punjab
State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved,

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: The format/template of certificate
provided is wrong. The right template of Border area certificate is on page 32, Part
C of Handbook of information 2022. Or click the following direct link to the
template https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2022/hbi-2022-
part-c.pdf PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.



Father's Qualy.  Qualy. Qualy. NCC/ PU. Overall Remarks
Name Marks  Marks Norm. NSS/ Wig. Marks
obt. Total (2400) YW/Skill (5%)
(upto 4%)
Singh
26 2215000792 Sumit Kumar Krishan 07-05-1995 BC 72.76 79.90 1492 2400 1492 0 74.6 1566.6 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Baldev
27 2215011005 Ravinder Singh Harjit Singh 10-10-1999 GEN 68.40 51.20 1487 2400 1487 0 74.35 1561.35  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
28 2215024579 Ramanpreet Singh Balvir Singh 10-07-1991 GEN 80.20 61.33 1483 2400 1483 0 74.15 1557.15  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
29 2215012039 Sandeep Singh Kulwant 23-03-1992 GEN 67.00 52.00 4100 6400 1537.5 0 0 1537.5 Approved by Dept. NCC-A -Rejected: Camp certificate attached not examination,
Singh
30 2215000351 Amandeep Singh  Jarnail Singh  09-02-1995 GEN 68.40 70.00 2106 3300 1531.636 O 0 1531.636 Approved by Dept.
31 2215012912 Preetinder Singh  Jaswinder 11-02-1998 GEN 62.00 67.04 2005 3300 1458.182 O 72.909 1531.091 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Singh
32 2215012186 Gagandeep Narinder Pal  20-09-1996 GEN 78.04 86.22 3101 4875 1526.646 0 0 1526.646  Approved by Dept.
33 2215009156 Anoop Aggarwal Ishwar 23-10-1992 GEN 72.80 74.00 1200 2000 1440 0 72 1512 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Aggarwal
34 2215007140 Lovedeep Singh Sukhwinder  24-10-1998 GEN 66.04 74.66 1939 3100 1501.161 0 0 1501.161 Approved by Dept.
Singh
35 2215001665 Gurkirat Kaur Khushhal 27-12-1997 GEN 93.00 74.55 1395 2400 1395 0 69.75 1464.75  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Singh
36 2215003814 Harjinder Singh Pritam Singh  14-12-1993 SC,BAS 60.00 74.90 1388 2400 1388 0 69.4 1457.4 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
37 2215003460 Mehakpreet Singh Sukhchain 17-02-1999 SC 66.15 84.67 1378 2400 1378 0 68.9 1446.9 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit RAS certificate in
Singh desired format given at https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Approved
38 2215015217 Kanwarpal Singh  Amritpal 21-01-1998 GEN 66.50 65.60 1355 2400 1355 0 67.75 1422.75  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Singh
39 2215010980 Gurtej Singh Rajinder 22-09-1995 GEN 53.20 51.80 2666 4525 1414.011 0 0 1414.011 Approved by Dept.
Singh
40 2215017804 Sahil Thakur Dev Raj 22-05-1999 RAS 76.00 75.80 1344 2400 1344 0 67.2 1411.2 Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
41 2215004970 Raghveer Singh Gurmeet 12-12-1992 SC,RAS 63.33 56.90 1301 2400 1301 0 65.05 1366.05  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Approved, DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the
Singh latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of
Information- Part C Page no.30 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/
includes/documents/2022/hbi-2022-part-c.pdf PU Wtg: Approved
42 2215023390 Akshaye Singh Jaideep Singh 06-03-1999 GEN 60.80 58.40 1080 2000 1296 0 64.8 1360.8 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
43 2215019224 Baljot Kaur Jagtar Singh  09-02-1998 0GC 70.00 62.06 1276 2400 1276 0 63.8 1339.8 Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
44 2215007376 Harshwinderdeep Jaspal Singh 28-12-1994 SC 52.00 64.22 1913 3450 1330.783 0 0 1330.783 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Singh
45 2215006630 Arman Singh Ajaib Singh 08-12-1996 GEN 66.00 63.20 1489 2700 1323556 O 0 1323.556 Approved by Dept.
46 2215010910 Kawaljeet Hukam 21-04-1997 BC,BAS 70.00 70.00 1256 2400 1256 0 62.8 1318.8 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Chand
47 2215007093 Vishal Singh Negi  Pan Singh 09-04-1989 GEN 46.00 67.00 1862 3400 1314353 0 0 1314.353 Approved by Dept.
Negi
48 2215008267 Rajwinder Kaur Jarnail Singh  19-09-1990 SC 63.00 52.77 1239 2400 1239 0 61.95 1300.95  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
49 2215020050 Tejinder Singh Lal Singh 11-01-1995 SC 46.00 51.00 1015 2000 1218 0 60.9 1278.9 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
50 2215013909 Jaspreet Singh Harmeek 05-11-1996 GEN 75.53 68.00 1200 2400 1200 0 60 1260 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Singh
51 2215008991 Karanveer Singh Balwinder 27-05-1998 BC 65.67 57.80 916 1800 1221.333 O 0 1221.333 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
Singh
52 2215009137 Gagan Jot Singh  Jeevan Singh 10-08-1993 GEN 50.00 65.40 914 1800 1218.667 O 0 1218.667 Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Only BC Certificate is entitled for weightage under
this category.
53 2215005885 Palak Jasmer Singh 22-11-2004 BC 72.84 89.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Graduation result pending BC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU
Wtg: Approved
54 2215009394 Jaskaran Singh Major Singh  07-03-2001 BC 95.00 78.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Graduation result pending BC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU
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Wtg: Approved

55 2215009875 Amarpal Singh Jaswinder 21-10-2000 GEN 66.50 77.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Graduation result pending Grad-Result Awaited
Singh

56 2215012544 Divya Rakesh 09-11-2000 GEN 84.30 72.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Graduation result required Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected
Kumar

57 2215019416 Navneet Kaur Baljinder 11-11-1999 GEN 72.00 67.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. RLL result Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
Singh

58 2215013888 Manijit Kaur Davinder Pal  16-01-2001 GEN 62.70 46.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. R [PBI & ITE] Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B
Singh (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.

(Two Camp).) -Approved,

59 2215013770 Prabhjot Singh Satinder 03-06-1996 GEN 70.30 63.33 1193 2400 1193 0 59.65 1252.65  Rejected by Dept. Required 50% in graduation PU Wtg: Approved
Singh

60 2215013767 Gurpal Singh Jagseer 08-03-1995 GEN 68.30 61.77 1121 2400 1121 0 56.05 1177.05  Rejected by Dept. Required 50% in graduation PU Wtg: Approved
Singh

61 2215002162 lkran Ajmer Singh  08-03-1988 BC 48.00 51.00 584 1200 1168 0 0 1168 Rejected by Dept. Required 50% in graduation BC -Approved



