Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) Diploma In Translation (English to Punjabi) Department: DEPARTMENT OF PUNJABI In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: punjabi_pu@pu.ac.in by 12/09/2022

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/Skill	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2215007456	Khushpreet Sharma	Kuldeep Kumar Sharma	24-01-2001	GEN	95.00	80.80	850	1000	2040	(upto 4%)	0	2040	Approved by Dept.
2	2215008378	Sunny Sharma	Ram Lal	20-01-2001	GEN	95.00	90.00	834	1000	2001.6	0	0	2001.6	Approved by Dept.
3		Harjinder Kaur	Satnam Singh	11-06-1999	GEN	78.61	79.11	1804	2400	1804	0	90.2	1894.2	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
4		Naveen Kumari	Satinder Kumar Bhatia	20-07-2000			80.00		2400	1765	0	88.25	1853.25	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
5	2215025551	Rajwinder Singh	Pritam Singh	31-07-1995	GEN	44.00	45.33	1147	1500	1835.2	0	0	1835.2	Approved by Dept.
6	2215010017	Rajinder Kaur	Jasveer Singh	09-04-2000	GEN	80.00	68.66	1690	2400	1690	50.7	84.5	1825.2	Approved by Dept. SC -Rejected: Candidate father's name showing disparity in SC certificate in comparison to application form. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-B -Approved, First in University Zonal Festival -Approved, Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Rejected: Only participation IZYF,
7	2215003296	Navjot Singh	Jagseer Singh	04-04-2002	RAS,YF	84.46	75.11	1793	2500	1721.28	8.606	86.064	1815.95	Hold by Dept. 6th sem. DMC required RAS -Approved, YF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved Second/Third in University Zonal Festival -Approved,
8	2215005235	Amandeep Kaur	Surjit Singh	13-02-1993	RAS	93.00	90.40	733	1000	1759.2	0	0	1759.2	Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
9	2215010090	Bikram Jeet Singh	Balkar Singh	05-07-1986	GEN	70.92	58.44	2635	3600	1756.667	0	0	1756.667	Approved by Dept.
10	2215002704	Anish Kumar	Ashok Kumar	25-08-1997	GEN	81.70	63.80	726	1000	1742.4	0	0	1742.4	Approved by Dept.
11	2215013942	Jyoti Bala	Purushotam Lal	14-10-2000	BC	75.60	81.40	1955	2700	1737.778	0	0	1737.778	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
12	2215005105	Gurpreet Batti	Satpal	17-11-1998	BC,BAS	79.80	70.00	2035	3000	1628	0	81.4	1709.4	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
13	2215013832	Varinder Singh	Harjit Singh	09-09-1995	GEN	84.69	84.00	1609	2400	1609	0	80.45	1689.45	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
14	2215014318	Harmandeep Singh	Lachhman Singh	06-05-1992	GEN	84.80	58.01	4487	6400	1682.625	0	0	1682.625	Approved by Dept.
15	2215013971	Balpreet Singh	Sukhvinder Singh	15-06-1995	GEN	83.00	82.00	1597	2400	1597	0	79.85	1676.85	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
16	2215017931	Priyanshu	Pardeep	06-05-2000	GEN	95.00	83.60	2021	2900	1672.552	0	0	1672.552	Approved by Dept.
17	2215014515	Harsimran Singh	Kirpal Singh	29-03-1995	FF	81.60	53.01	3239	4650	1671.742	0	0	1671.742	Approved by Dept. FF -Approved
18	2215004170	Harpreet Singh	Harjeet Singh	08-08-1993	GEN	55.04	61.84	1657	2400	1657	0	0	1657	Approved by Dept. DEF -Rejected: Name of the certifying officer is not mentioned in the certificate. NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Certificate is older than 3 years,
19	2215019452	Harmandeep Kaur	Gurcharan Singh	03-03-2000	SC,RAS,YF	75.00	55.00	1538	2400	1538	30.76	76.9	1645.66	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Approved, YF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved First in University Zonal Festival -Approved, Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved,
20	2215021392	Narinder Singh	Dilbag Singh	12-06-2002	GEN	67.00	74.00	1561	2400	1561	0	78.05	1639.05	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
21	2215019998	Sapna Rani	Vinod Kumar	17-04-1991	GEN	74.00	56.88	989	1450	1636.966	0	0	1636.966	Approved by Dept.
22	2215007492	Karanvir Singh	Jasvir Singh	22-06-1999	GEN	76.71	61.55	1559	2400	1559	0	77.95	1636.95	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
23	2215007373	Amit Kamboj	Hans Raj Kamboj	30-09-1998	BC	79.80	74.20	2432	3800	1536	0	76.8	1612.8	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: The format/template of certificate provided is wrong. The right template of Border area certificate is on page 32, Part C of Handbook of information 2022. Or click the following direct link to the template https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2022/hbi-2022-part-c.pdf PU Wtg: Approved
24	2215009232	Jatin Kamboj	Milkhraj Kamboj	24-09-1999	BC,BAS	63.83	61.33	1527	2400	1527	0	76.35	1603.35	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
25	2215008050	Kamaldeep Singh	Sukhdev	24-07-1998	GEN	78.40	71.80	655	1000	1572	0	0	1572	Approved by Dept.

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
26	2215000792	Sumit Kumar	Singh Krishan Baldev	07-05-1995	ВС	72.76	79.90	1492	2400	1492	0	74.6	1566.6	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
27	2215011005	Ravinder Singh	Harjit Singh	10-10-1999	GEN	68.40	51.20	1487	2400	1487	0	74.35	1561.35	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
28	2215024579	Ramanpreet Singh	Balvir Singh	10-07-1991	GEN	80.20	61.33	1483	2400	1483	0	74.15	1557.15	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
29	2215012039	Sandeep Singh	Kulwant Singh	23-03-1992	GEN	67.00	52.00	4100	6400	1537.5	0	0	1537.5	Approved by Dept. NCC-A -Rejected: Camp certificate attached not examination,
30	2215000351	Amandeep Singh	Jarnail Singh	09-02-1995	GEN	68.40	70.00	2106	3300	1531.636	0	0	1531.636	Approved by Dept.
31	2215012912	Preetinder Singh	Jaswinder Singh	11-02-1998	GEN	62.00	67.04	2005	3300	1458.182	0	72.909	1531.091	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
32	2215012186	Gagandeep	Narinder Pal	20-09-1996	GEN	78.04	86.22	3101	4875	1526.646	0	0	1526.646	Approved by Dept.
33	2215009156	Anoop Aggarwal	Ishwar Aggarwal	23-10-1992	GEN	72.80	74.00	1200	2000	1440	0	72	1512	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
34	2215007140	Lovedeep Singh	Sukhwinder Singh	24-10-1998	GEN	66.04	74.66	1939	3100	1501.161	0	0	1501.161	Approved by Dept.
35	2215001665	Gurkirat Kaur	Khushhal Singh	27-12-1997	GEN	93.00	74.55	1395	2400	1395	0	69.75	1464.75	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
36	2215003814	Harjinder Singh	Pritam Singh	14-12-1993	SC,BAS	60.00	74.90	1388	2400	1388	0	69.4	1457.4	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
7	2215003460	Mehakpreet Singh	Sukhchain Singh	17-02-1999	SC	66.15	84.67	1378	2400	1378	0	68.9	1446.9	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit RAS certificate in desired format given at https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Approved
88	2215015217	Kanwarpal Singh	Amritpal Singh	21-01-1998	GEN	66.50	65.60	1355	2400	1355	0	67.75	1422.75	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
9	2215010980	Gurtej Singh	Rajinder Singh	22-09-1995	GEN	53.20	51.80	2666	4525	1414.011	0	0	1414.011	Approved by Dept.
10	2215017804	Sahil Thakur	Dev Raj	22-05-1999	RAS	76.00	75.80	1344	2400	1344	0	67.2	1411.2	Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
1	2215004970	Raghveer Singh	Gurmeet Singh	12-12-1992	SC,RAS	63.33	56.90	1301	2400	1301	0	65.05	1366.05	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Approved, DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no.30 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2022/hbi-2022-part-c.pdf PU Wtg: Approved
12	2215023390	Akshaye Singh	Jaideep Singh	06-03-1999	GEN	60.80	58.40	1080	2000	1296	0	64.8	1360.8	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
3	2215019224	Baljot Kaur	Jagtar Singh	09-02-1998	OGC	70.00	62.06	1276	2400	1276	0	63.8	1339.8	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
4	2215007376	Harshwinderdeep Singh	Jaspal Singh	28-12-1994	SC	52.00	64.22	1913	3450	1330.783	0	0	1330.783	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
5		Arman Singh	Ajaib Singh	08-12-1996			63.20		2700	1323.556	0	0	1323.556	Approved by Dept.
6	2215010910	Kawaljeet	Hukam Chand	21-04-1997	BC,BAS	70.00	70.00	1256	2400	1256	0	62.8	1318.8	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
17	2215007093	Vishal Singh Negi	Pan Singh Negi	09-04-1989	GEN	46.00	67.00	1862	3400	1314.353	0	0	1314.353	Approved by Dept.
18		Rajwinder Kaur	Jarnail Singh	19-09-1990	SC	63.00	52.77	1239	2400	1239	0	61.95	1300.95	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
9		Tejinder Singh	Lal Singh	11-01-1995	SC		51.00		2000	1218	0	60.9	1278.9	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
0		Jaspreet Singh	Harmeek Singh	05-11-1996			68.00		2400	1200	0	60	1260	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
51		Karanveer Singh	Balwinder Singh	27-05-1998			57.80		1800	1221.333	0	0	1221.333	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
52		Gagan Jot Singh	Jeevan Singh	10-08-1993	GEN	50.00	65.40	914	1800	1218.667	0	0	1218.667	Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Only BC Certificate is entitled for weightage unde this category.
53	2215005885	Palak	Jasmer Singh	22-11-2004	BC	72.84	89.42	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Graduation result pending BC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
4	2215009394	Jaskaran Singh	Major Singh	07-03-2001	BC	95.00	78.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Graduation result pending BC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
														Wtg: Approved
55	2215009875	Amarpal Singh	Jaswinder Singh	21-10-2000	GEN	66.50	77.40 ()	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Graduation result pending Grad-Result Awaited
56	2215012544	Divya	Rakesh Kumar	09-11-2000	GEN	84.30	72.00 ()	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Graduation result required Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected
57	2215019416	Navneet Kaur	Baljinder Singh	11-11-1999	GEN	72.00	67.20 ()	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. RLL result Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
58	2215013888	Manjit Kaur	Davinder Pal Singh	16-01-2001	GEN	62.70	46.80 ()	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. R [PBI & ITE] Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp. (Two Camp).) -Approved,
59	2215013770	Prabhjot Singh	Satinder Singh	03-06-1996	GEN	70.30	63.33	1193	2400	1193	0	59.65	1252.65	Rejected by Dept. Required 50% in graduation PU Wtg: Approved
60	2215013767	Gurpal Singh	Jagseer Singh	08-03-1995	GEN	68.30	61.77 1	1121	2400	1121	0	56.05	1177.05	Rejected by Dept. Required 50% in graduation PU Wtg: Approved
61	2215002162	Ikran	Ajmer Singh	08-03-1988	BC	48.00	51.00 5	584	1200	1168	0	0	1168	Rejected by Dept. Required 50% in graduation BC -Approved